BioHub® S Series
Single-use Needle Sampling Bag
2
BioHub® S Series
BioHub® S Single-use Needle Sampling Bag
Product sampling is a necessary and critical step for cell culture and other operations in biopharmaceutical
processes. Samples collected through BioHub® S series sampling bags can be used to determine critical purity
attributes, such as sterility, endotoxin levels and bioburden, and important parameters for culture, such as me-

3
Single-use Needle Sampling Bag
Ordering Information:
Sampling bag
Product Code Pack Size Capacity                       Inlet pipeline                          Outlet pipeline
ESP05D1H7MBG
50/box
50 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a metal ring
for sterile disconnection
Silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a plain male
Luer connector and cap
ESP10D1H7MBG 100 mL
ESP25D1H7MBG 250 mL
ESP50D1H7MBG 500 mL
ESP01L1H7MBG 1000 mL
ESP05D1H7LBG
50/box
50 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a metal ring
for sterile disconnection
Silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a needle-less
sampling valve
ESP10D1H7LBG 100 mL
ESP25D1H7LBG 250 mL
ESP50D1H7LBG 500 mL
ESP01L1H7LBG 1000 mL
ESP05D1H7NBG
50/box
50 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a metal ring
for sterile disconnection
Silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a single-nee-
dle sampling valve
ESP10D1H7NBG 100 mL
ESP25D1H7NBG 250 mL
ESP50D1H7NBG 500 mL
ESP01L1H7NBG 1000 mL
ESP05D1H7WBG
50/box
50 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a metal ring
for sterile disconnection
Silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a dual-nee-
dle sampling valve
ESP10D1H7WBG 100 mL
ESP25D1H7WBG 250 mL
ESP50D1H7WBG 500 mL
ESP01L1H7WBG 1000 mL
ESP05D5H7MBG

4
BioHub® S Series
Ordering Information:
Sampling bottle
Product Code Pack Size Capacity                       Inlet pipeline                       Outlet pipeline
CSP02D1H7VBT 50/box 20 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a metal ring
for sterile disconnection
Silicone tube,
3.2 mm (ID) × 6.4 mm (OD),
25 cm in length, with a respirator
CSP05D1H7VBT 40/box 50 mL
CSP13D1H7VBT 25/box 125 mL
CSP25D1H7VBT 20/box 250 mL
CSP02D5H7VBT 10/box 5 × 20 mL
CSP05D5H7VBT 5/box 5 × 50 mL
CSP13D5H7VBT 4/box 5 × 125 mL
CSP25D5H7VBT 3/box 5 × 250 mL
Plug
Product Description Size Pack Size